Author(s)

Women’s Canadian Historical Society Articles on the War of 1812

Title

Page 1 of 1

1859
1893
1894
1897
1907
1914
1916

1920

Murney, Maria

Edgar, M.

Mickle, Sara

Curzon, S. A.

Mackenzie, K. G.

N/A

Richardson, Lieut. James

N/A

Recollections of Mary Warren Breckenridge

The Explosion of the Magazine at York (Now Toronto) 27th April, 1813
Details of the Capture of York, 27 April, 1813

The Battle of Queenston Heights, October 13th, 1812

Extracts from an Original MS Memoir of Capt. Freer

Recollections of the War of 1812

Incidents in the Early History of the Settlements in the Vicinity of Lake Ontario

Brock's Last District General Orders




