Women's Canadian Historical Society Articles on the War of 1812

Year	Author(s)	Title
1859	Murney, Maria	Recollections of Mary Warren Breckenridge
1893	Edgar, M.	The Explosion of the Magazine at York (Now Toronto) 27th April, 1813
1894	Mickle, Sara	Details of the Capture of York, 27 April, 1813
1897	Curzon, S. A.	The Battle of Queenston Heights, October 13th, 1812
1907	Mackenzie, K. G.	Extracts from an Original MS Memoir of Capt. Freer
1914	N/A	Recollections of the War of 1812
1916	Richardson, Lieut. James	Incidents in the Early History of the Settlements in the Vicinity of Lake Ontario
1920	N/A	Brock's Last District General Orders